Tr4inRight Course Price List - 2026

Course
Code

Course Name

CRICOS Code | Course Duration

Onshore

Offshore

Material Fee

BSB50420

BSB60420

BSB80120

CPC30220

CPC40120

CPC50220

RI160520

Diploma of Leadership and Management
Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management
Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)
Certificate lll in Carpentry

Certificate IV in Building and Construction

Diploma of Building and Construction

Advanced Diploma of Civil Construction Design
General English

English for Academic Purposes (Levels 1 and 2)

NOTE: All prices are in Australian Dollar.

104332D

108423B

108697)

104873H

109004B

103754A

114197A

097896G

116805K

52 weeks

52 weeks

52 weeks

60 weeks

38 weeks

69 weeks

94 weeks

10 to 46 weeks

10 to 22 weeks
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$6,000.00
$7,500.00
$10,000.00
$15,500.00
$10,500.00
$15,000.00
$20,000
$250/ week

$250/ week

$8,000.00
$8,000.00
$15,500.00
$20,000
$16,000
$17,000
$30,000
$250/ week

$250/ week

$300
$300
$250
$2000
$1000
$1000
$2000
$10/week

$10/week



