

Tr4inRight Course Price List – 2026



Course Code	Course Name	CRICOS Code	Course Duration	Onshore	Offshore	Material Fee
BSB50420	Diploma of Leadership and Management	104332D	52 weeks	\$6,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$300
BSB60420	Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management	108423B	52 weeks	\$7,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$300
BSB80120	Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)	108697J	52 weeks	\$10,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$250
CPC30220	Certificate III in Carpentry	104873H	60 weeks	\$15,500.00	\$20,000	\$2000
CPC40120	Certificate IV in Building and Construction	109004B	38 weeks	\$10,500.00	\$16,000	\$1000
CPC50220	Diploma of Building and Construction	103754A	69 weeks	\$15,000.00	\$17,000	\$1000
RII60520	Advanced Diploma of Civil Construction Design	114197A	94 weeks	\$20,000	\$30,000	\$2000
	General English	097896G	10 to 46 weeks	\$250/ week	\$250/ week	\$10/week
	English for Academic Purposes (Levels 1 and 2)	116805K	10 to 22 weeks	\$250/ week	\$250/ week	\$10/week

NOTE: All prices are in Australian Dollar.